\ e

DI LUIGI GARIANO
VIA INDIPENDENZA 37
88100 CATANZARD
P.IVA 02153870791

DOCLMENTO COMERCTALE

i vendita o prestazione

DESCRIZIONE IA Prezzole)

AGENDA 022 PLANNING SETT 298x10 22%
#1 X 6,9000

SUB-TOTALE.
TOTALE CONPLESSTVO
di cui VA

Pagamento contante
Resto
Importo pagato

13-01-2022 17:44
DOCUMENTO N. 0602-0035

AT T2MU1092231

6,90

6,90
6,9
1,4
20,00

13,10
6,90

LUGéR

DI LUIGI GARIANO
VIA INDIPENDENZA 37
88100 CATANZARO
P.IVA 02153870791

DOCUNENTO COMMERCIALE
di vendita o prestazione

DESCRIZIONE W Prezzole)

AGENDA 022 PLANNING SETT 298x10 22%
#1 X 86,9000

SUB-TOTALE

TOTALE COMPLESSIVO
di cui VA

Pagamento contante
Resto
Importo pagato

13-01-2022 17:44
DOCUMENTO N. 08602-0035

AT T2MU1082231

6,90



